School/Department:

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Middle School Office

Assistant Superintendent

Human Resources
Risk Management

Vendor/Second Party:

The Stepping Stones Group LLC
Therapy Lex LLC

Info Handler

Rebecca Dahlstrom

Music Therapy of the Bluegrass
Christina Gage

Wellness Creative

Edge Music Therapy

Alliance Medical and Home Health
Amergis Healthcare Staffing

Clinical Behavior Analysis

Central Kentucky Interpreter Referral
Hands on Therapy

MCO O&M

Sign Language Network

The Writing Revolution

Pathful Inc

Western Kentucky University-Grow Your Own
HealthFirst Bluegrass contract

Amount:

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

60,000.00
50,000.00
150,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
100,000.00
390,000.00
75,000.00
50,000.00
250,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
85,031.00
82,500.00
200,000.00
72,567.50

Date Range:
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
8/4/2025-8/3/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026
7/1/2025-6/30/2026



	24-25

