School/Department:	Vendor/Second Party:	<u>Amo</u>	<u>ınt:</u>	Date Range:
Special Education	The Stepping Stones Group LLC	\$	60,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Therapy Lex LLC	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Info Handler	\$	150,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Rebecca Dahlstrom	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Music Therapy of the Bluegrass	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Christina Gage	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Wellness Creative	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Edge Music Therapy	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Alliance Medical and Home Health	\$	100,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Amergis Healthcare Staffing	\$	390,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Clinical Behavior Analysis	\$	75,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Central Kentucky Interpreter Referral	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Hands on Therapy	\$	250,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	MCO O&M	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Special Education	Sign Language Network	\$	50,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Middle School Office	The Writing Revolution	\$	85,031.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Assistant Superintendent	Pathful Inc	\$	82,500.00	8/4/2025-8/3/2026
Human Resources	Western Kentucky University-Grow Your Own	\$	200,000.00	7/1/2025-6/30/2026
Risk Management	HealthFirst Bluegrass contract	\$	72,567.50	7/1/2025-6/30/2026